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
net. $6,000. 322 17 594- 47.+

Centro, 3 bedrooms, furnished, 2 malecon 
blocks, air conditioning, 3 bathrooms, ga-
rage. $25,000. 322 20 117- 65.*

El Quelele, 3 Bedrooms, pool, terrace, air 
conditioning, no pets, furnished. $26,000. 
322 10 413- 68.* *

Fluvial Vallarta, 4 Bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 
full kitchen, pool, unfurnished, excellent 
location, no agents. $40,000. 322 77 978- 
36.+

Fluvial, 3 Bedrooms, furnished, a/c, 3 ba-
throoms, patio, garage. $25,000. 322 13 

El Ranchito, house for sale, 9 bdrm., pool, 
terrace. $2´500,000. 322 10 870-25.+

El Ranchito, house for sale, 9 bdrm., pool, 
terrace. $2´500,000. 322 10 870-25.+

El Ranchito, house for sale, 9 bdrm., pool, 
terrace. $2´500,000. 322 10 870-25.+

El Ranchito, house for sale, 9 bdrm., pool, 
terrace. $2´500,000. 322 10 870-25.+

Roca Cielo, 10x30 mts, servicio de agua, 
ejidal. $98,000. 322 13 855-03.+

San Clemente de Lima, 870 M2, Naya-
rit, casas trillizas, todo pagado, ejidal. 
$4,000,000. 322 15 803-82.*

Tondoroque, 20,051.90 M2, papeles en 
regla, uso de suelo H211, Xm2. $2,250. 
322 10 870-25.+

Verde Vallarta, fracc. Verde Esmeralda, 
enganche $80,000, contaran con servicios 
subterráneos de agua, luz, drenaje. Men-
sualidades $6,000. Inf. 322 11 720-18.+

Villas de San Nicolás, zona alta Pitillal, 
1,100 mts, en esquina, 3 en 1, semiurba-
no, ejidal, facilidades. $1´800,000. 322 11 
844-96.**
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Lomas del Coapinole, 2 Rec., land with 
house, paved streets, ejido, opportunity. 
$1,850,000. 322 11 844- 96.* *

566- 49.*

Fracc. Vilanova, Nuevo Vallarta, 3 Bdrm., 
semi-new house, unfurnished. $20,000. 
322 22 918- 01.* *

Independencia, 2 Bedrooms, unfurnished, 
direct treatment, terrace, kitchen, WhatsA-
pp. $8,000. 322 19 873- 76.*

La Floresta, 2 Bedrooms, roomie , a/c, 
all services included, available March 29, 
furnished. $6,500. 331 01 777-42, 322 12 
617- 50. **

Las Ceibas, 2 bedrooms, 1.5 bathrooms, 
furnished. $11,000. 322 14 355- 86.* *

Las Ceibas, 2 bedrooms, 1.5 bathrooms, 
furnished. $13,000. 322 24 883- 61.* *

Las Juntas, 2 Bdrm., furnished house in 
private area, furnished. $18,000. 322 11 
154-30, 813 41 169- 65.* *

Las Juntas, foreign workers, bathroom, 
living room, garage. $5,500. 322 28 865- 
21.*

Las Moras, 3 bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms, 
club with pool, green areas, 24- hour 
security . $25,000 monthly. Info . 333 97 
242- 90.+

Lomas de Coapinole, 1 Bedroom, semi 
furnished, living room, dining room, kit-
chen, garage, garden. $11,500. 322 13 
299- 05.*

Parque Universidad, 3 Bdrm., house in a 
preserve with pool, furnished. $15,000. 
322 16 870-01, 322 20 569- 50. **

Sendero de Luna, 3 Bdrm., house with 
pool in private area, furnished. $15,000. 
322 16 870-01, 322 20 569- 50. **

Sendero de Luna, 4 bedrooms, garage, air 
conditioning, near Univa and Galerías, fur-
nished. $18,500. 322 37 291- 66.* *

Valle Dorado, 2 Bedrooms, includes water, 
a/c, furnished. $8,500. 322 35 634- 39.* *

Villas Universidad, 2 Bedrooms, unfurni-
shed, garage, kitchen, living room, dining 
room, 1 bathroom, service patio, one 
person or couple, one year contract plus 
deposit, 2 blocks from Mexico Avenue. 
$9,500. +1(760)9813939, 322 17 409- 
67.+

Volcanes, 3 Bedrooms, unfurnished, no 
pets, 2 floors, for cellar. $4,000. 322 10 
448- 91.*

Altavela, 3 Bedrooms, solar panels, a/c, 
terrace, pool, furnished. $15,000. 322 10 
413- 68.* *

Banús 1 Puerto Vallarta, Jalisco, 1 Bdrm., 
looking for a roomie, men only, property, 
furnished. $3,000. 322 24 568- 51.* *

5 de Diciembre, 3 Bedrooms, 1 block 
from the beach, 2 floors, 2.5 bathrooms. 
$9,800,000. 322 20 117- 65.*

Centro, 2 bedrooms, Vallarta style, 4 ma-
lecon blocks, deeds. $15,500,000. 322 22 
716- 98.* *

Col. Mezcales, 3 Bedrooms, 2 ba-
throoms, 2 floors, new air conditioning in 
the 3 bedrooms and dining room, 100% 
remodeled, garage, excellent location. 
$2,460,000. Info . 311 23 736- 47.+

Col. Palmar de Aramara, 2 bedrooms, 
1 bathroom, covered garage, 1/2 block 
from the IMSS $2’7000,000 Inf . 322 11 
235- 35.+

Colinas del Valle, 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, 
country. $989,000. 322 24 883- 61.* *

Coto 6, Los Encantos, Bahía de Banderas, 
3 Bedrooms, 2 floors. $2,300,000. 322 12 
802- 54.* *

El Cantón, 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom. 
$989,000. 322 24 883- 61.* *

El Ranchito, 9 Bdrm., ideal for a guest 
house, pool. $2,500,000. 322 10 870- 25.+

Independencia, 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms. 
$2,750,000. 322 24 883- 61.* *

Independencia, 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms. 
$2,750,000. 322 14 355- 86.* *

Independencia, 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms. 
$2,800,000. 322 24 883- 61.* *

Ixtapa Idipe, 3 Bdrm., 2 floors, 2 ba-
throoms, patio, parking. $2,900,000. 322 
20 117- 65.*

Ixtapa, 2 bedrooms, living room, kitchen, 
dining room. $990,000. 322 15 246- 50.+

Las Ceibas, 3 Bdrm., pool, preserve. 
$3,395,000. 322 24 883- 61.* *

Las Jarretaderas, Porto Residencial, 3 be-
drooms, 2.5 bathrooms, 2 floors, kitchen, 
clubhouse, property with pool, no agents. 
$4,500,000. 322 10 699- 11.+

5 de Diciembre, 1 Bedroom, furnished, air 
conditioning, balcony, living room, dining 
room-kitchen, internet, all services inclu-
ded. $13,000. Info . 333 97 242- 90.+

5 de Diciembre, 1 Bedroom, furnished, 
side beach view, balcony, king-size . 
$18,000. 322 22 217- 45.*

5 de Diciembre, furnished, includes servi-
ces. $9,000. 322 30 390- 42.*

Altavela I, 3 bedrooms, furnished, air con-
ditioning, 3 bathrooms, pool, two-garage . 
$14,500. 331 45 648- 58.*

Azul Peninsula, Ixtapa, 2 bedrooms, kit-
chen, pool, private area. $8,000. 322 11 
739-35, 322 22 731- 88.+

Banus Real Ixtapa, 2 Bedrooms, unfurni-
shed, ground floor, stove, includes blanket 
. $8,500. 322 88 959- 11.*

Barrio Santa María, furnished, studio, 
xmes, option day, week. $7,000. 322 13 
205- 12.*

Barrio Santa María, bedroom with services 
included. $4,500. 322 10 580- 22.*

Bucerías, 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 
ocean view, pool, elevators, furnished. 
$25,000. 322 13 297- 15.* *

Bucerías, Zona Dorada, furnished, studio, 
equipped, washing machine, WhatsApp. 
$10,000. 322 88 974- 75.*

Bucerías, Zona Dorada, furnished, pen-
thouse, equipped, contract, WhatsApp. 
$12,000. 322 88 974- 75.*

Buenos Aires, 2 Bedrooms, pool, water, 
gas, Sky included, furnished. $16,000. 322 
15 074- 90.* *

Centro, 1 bedroom, furnished, sea view, li-
ving room, dining room, bathroom. $9,000. 
322 14 176-38, 322 12 097- 98.*

Coapinole, 1 Bedroom, furnished, new, 
equipped, a/c. $5,000. 322 16 878- 28.*

Col. El Cerro, 1 Bdrm., I am looking for a 
female roommate, everything included ex-
cept cleaning service, good location, near 
the boardwalk and river, sea view. $8,500. 
Info . 322 21 362- 56.+

Del Toro, 1 Bedroom, unfurnished, kitchen, 
bathroom. $2,500. 322 22 401- 54.*

El Tigre, Nuevo Vallarta, 1 bedroom, 
ground floor, pool, sports golf, furnished. 

Bucerías, Zona Dorada, 2 Bedrooms, fur-
nished, 2 blocks from the beach, a/c, inter-
net, WhatsApp. $12,000. 322 88 974- 75.*

Campo Verde, 2 Bedrooms, furnished, 
equipped, air conditioning, garage, inter-
net. $6,000. 322 17 594- 47.+

Centro, 3 bedrooms, furnished, 2 malecon 
blocks, air conditioning, 3 bathrooms, ga-
rage. $25,000. 322 20 117- 65.*
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$29,000. 322 15 538- 88.* *

Emiliano Zapata, 1 Bedroom, furnished, 
a/c, kitchen. $10,500. 322 77 996- 42.*

Fraccionamiento Maralta, Palmar del Pro-
greso neighborhood in Puerto Vallarta, 2 
Bdrm., WhatsApp only, without furniture. 
$6,500. 322 30 911- 39.* *

Francisco Villa, 2 Bedrooms, furnished, 1 
Versalles block, 2nd floor, 2 bathrooms, 
a/c. $15,000. 322 21 890- 84.*

Francisco Villa, 2 bedrooms, furnished, 1 
Versalles block, air conditioning, kitchen, 
balcony. $14,000. 322 21 890- 84.*

Gaviotas, 3 bedrooms, unfurnished, 
ground floor, pool, 2 bathrooms, deposit. 
$14,500. 322 15 122- 38.*

Guadalupe Victoria, 3 bedrooms, 2 ba-
throoms, pool, unfurnished. $28,000. 322 
33 300- 35.* *

Guadalupe Victoria, 3 Bedrooms, pool, 
unfurnished. $28,000. 322 33 300- 35.* *

Independencia, 2 Bdrm., unfurnished, 
no agents, central, balcony, WhatsApp. 
$8,000. 322 19 873- 76.*

Independencia, 2 Bedrooms, no furnitu-
re, no-children, no-pets, closets, storage, 
WhatsApp. $8,000. 322 19 873- 76.*

Ixtapa, 1 Bedroom, 1 bathroom, ground 
floor, furnished. $5,500. 322 14 355- 86.* *

Jardines del Puerto, furnished, studio, air 
conditioning, kitchen, internet. $5,500. 322 
21 312- 93.*

La Floresta, 2 Bedrooms, roomie , a/c, 
all services included, available March 29, 
furnished. $6,500. 322 12 617-50, 331 01 
777- 43.* *

La Marina Vallarta, furnished, room, lady, 
honorable, executive, clean. $8,000. 322 
11 295- 26.*

Laguna del Valle, unfurnished, room, 1 or 
2 people. $1,800. 322 15 240- 49.*

Las Aralias I, 2 bedrooms, equipped, 2 
bathrooms, ground floor, covered parking, 
furnished. $16,000. 322 13 297- 15.* *

Las Gaviotas, 3 Bedrooms, furnished, 
2nd. apartment, pool, 2 bathrooms, bal-
cony. $25,000. 322 21 890- 84.*

Las Palmas, Pto.Vallarta, 1 Bedroom, fur-
nished, 10 min. Ecoterra, kitchen, dining 
room, bathroom. $4,000. 322 19 879- 38.*

Lázaro Cárdenas, furnished, studio type, 
10 min. center, no-children, no-pets. 
$7,500. 322 16 604- 63.*

Los Mangos, 2 Bedrooms, Bahía Bande-

ras, furnished. $5,000. 322 29 158-34, 322 
32 730- 77.* *

Los Mangos, Bahía de Banderas, 2 Be-
drooms, good location, pool access, fur-
nished. $5,000. 322 29 158-34, 322 32 
730- 77.* *

Los Sauces, 2 bedrooms, furnished, living 
room, dining room, kitchen, bathroom. 
$10,000. 322 20 117- 65.*

Mangos, 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, semi 
furnished. $12,500 plus services. 322 19 
252- 35.+

Mezcalitos, furnished, studio, near UTBB, 
no-children, no-pets. $2,200. 322 14 753- 
36.*

Nuevo Vallarta, 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 
a/c, kitchen, pool, unfurnished. $17,000. 
322 11 665- 10.* *

Nuevo Vallarta, El Firmamento, 2 be-
drooms, 2 bathrooms, townhouse, in front 
of the pool, unfurnished. $17,000. 331 62 
360- 49.* *

Nuevo Vallarta, El Tigre, 1 Bdrm., not 
agents. $35,000. 322 77 978- 36.+

Nuevo Vallarta, room, independent entran-
ce, pool, garden, single person. $4,500. 
322 22 991- 06.*

Pitillal Centro, furnished, study, separate 
entrance and bathroom. $4,500. 322 15 
309- 21.*

Residencial Los Sauces, 2 Bedrooms, se-
mi-furnished, preserve, pool, garage, 3rd 
level, internet. $8,000. 322 30 347-73, 331 
28 099- 57.*

Rincón del Cielo, furnished, room, 1 or 2 
people, pool, access to services. $5,000. 
333 16 668- 62.*

San Esteban, 2 Bdrm., 2nd. plant, without 
furniture. $5,000. 322 22 524- 36.* *

Valle Dorado, furnished, independent 
room, woman, shared bathroom. $2,500. 
322 24 541- 23.*

Versalles, 1 Bedroom, furnished, living 
room, dining room, includes water, gas. 
$8,000. 322 26 688- 65.*

Versalles, 1 Bedroom, furnished, all servi-
ces, no-children, no-pets. $9,000. 322 15 
681- 83.*

Versalles, 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, un-
furnished. $8,500 plus services. 322 15 
246- 50.+

Versalles, 2 bedrooms, garage, near 
beach and shopping centers, furnished. 
$13,500. 322 37 291- 66.* *

Versalles, semi furnished, living room, 
kitchen, dining room, bathroom, parking. 

$12,000. 322 20 117- 65.*

Vida Vallarta, 1 Bedroom, PB, furnished. 
$10,000. 322 14 898- 29.* *

Villas Río, 2 Bedrooms, a/c, fans, mosqui-
to nets. $11,000. 322 13 121- 11.+

Villas Río, 2 Bedrooms, equipped, kit-
chen, washer-dryer, A/C, fans, furnished. 
$14,000. 322 29 703- 61.* *

Zona Hotelera Norte, 1 Bedroom, equi-
pped, balcony, pool, elevators, gym, furni-
shed. $30,000. 331 62 360- 49.* *

5 de Diciembre, building with 6 apart-
ments, no agents. $14,990,000. 322 10 
699- 11.+

Ecoterra Paraíso; 2 Bedrooms, on the 
second level, remodeled, 1 bathroom. 
$690,000. 322 30 498- 34.+

Flores del Villar, 2 bedrooms, living 
room, dining room, pool, free of liens. 
$1,450,000. 322 18 361- 87.*

La Calma, 2 Bdrm., new, kitchen, property 
with pool, pre-sale, no agents. $1,400,000. 
322 77 978- 36.+

La Marina, 1 Bedroom, 2 bathrooms, new, 
pool, elevators, parking. $6,000,000. 322 
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